ITB# 21-63 CR 90 AT MUSTANG BAYOU BRIDGE REPLACEMENT BIDDERS NAME BID TARIJI ATION ADDRESS		ARANDA BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		FORDE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		JAMES CONSTRUCTION GROUP, LLC		MAR-CON SERVICES, LLC 1410 PRESTON ROAD BLDG H		MILLIS EQUIPMENT LLC		TLC CONSTRUCTION CONTRACT SERVICES		WADECON, LLC 1525 LAKEVILLE DR SUITE 115	
BID TABULATION ADDRESS BID OPEN DATE:		11345 EASTEX FWY		6842 CALLE LOZANO		222 PENNBRIGHT DRIVE, SUITE 230				931 PHEASANT VALLEY DR., SUITE 230		11714 CHARLES ROAD			
		HOUSTON, TX 77093		HOUSTON, TX 77041		HOUSTON, TX 77090		PASADENA, TX 77503		MISSOURI CITY, TX 77489		HOUSTON, TX 77041		KINGWOOD, TX 77339	
THURSDAY, JUNE 3, 2021 AT 11:00 AM LOCAL TIME CONTACT PERSON LOCATION: TELEPHONE NO.		ARMANDO ARANDA 281-330-7221		PAUL FORDE 713-466-0511		BRIAN BEETLE 281-350-3500		MARIO RAMOS 713-473-1800		CODY BURGIN 281-240-6066		CHRIS GWYN		JERRY WADE 281-348-0853	
PURCHASING CONFERENCE ROOM FAX NUMBER		281-449-6350		713-466-1791		201-330-3300		713-473-1800		201-240-0000		281-357-4069 713-849-2734		201-340-0833	
451 N. VELASCO ST., SUITE 100, ANGLETON, TX 77515 EMAIL		ARANDABROTHERSCONSTRUCTION@YAHOO.COM		PEORDE@EORDECONST.COM		ESTIMATING TEXAS@PRIM.COM		MARIO@MARCONILC.COM		CODY@MILLIS.COM		CGWYN@TLCCCS.COM		DSCHOMER@WADECON.COM	
DESCRIPTION	SPEC DESC UNITS QUANTITY	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
PREPARING ROW	100 6002 STA 17.10	\$1,500.00	\$25.650.00	\$3.800.00	\$64,980.00	\$2,000.00	\$34,200.00	\$3,044.40	\$52.059.24	\$3.100.00	\$53.010.00	\$2,900.00	\$49,590.00	\$1.500.00	\$25,650.00
REMOVING STAB BASE & ASPH PAV (4"-12")	105 6079 SY 3518.84	\$5.00	\$17,594.20	\$10.00	\$35,188.40	\$5.04	\$17,734.95	\$5.80	\$20,409.27	\$7.00	\$24,631.88	\$7.00	\$24.631.88	\$5.00	\$17,594.20
EXCAVATION (ROADWAY AND CHANNEL)	110 6004 CY 3415.09	\$12.00	\$40.981.08	\$35.00	\$119,528.15	\$8.13	\$27,764.68	\$14.80	\$50,543.33	\$21.00	\$71,716.89	\$14.00	\$47,811.26	\$10.00	\$34,150.90
EMBANKMENT (FINAL)(DENS CONT)(TY A)	132 6002 CY 4831.28	\$14.75	\$71,261.38	\$23.00	\$111,119.44	\$23.71	\$114,549,65	\$19.80	\$95,659.34	\$27.00	\$130,444,56	\$25.00	\$120.782.00	\$5.00	\$24,156.40
CELL FBR MLCH SEED(PERM)(RURAL)(CLAY)	164 6023 SY 8318.00	\$0.50	\$4,159.00	\$0.50	\$4,159.00	\$0.35	\$2.911.30	\$0.40	\$3,327,20	\$0.50	\$4.159.00	\$0.45	\$3.743.10	\$1.00	\$8,318.00
VEGETATIVE WATERING	168 6001 MG 206.23	\$50.00	\$10.311.50	\$195.00	\$40.214.85	\$20.00	\$4,124,60	\$41.80	\$8,620,41	\$42.00	\$8.661.66	\$25.00	\$5,155.75	\$1.00	\$206.23
CEM TRT(PLNT MX)(CL M)(TYD)(GR1-2)(12")	276 6300 SY 3670.28	\$25.00	\$91.757.00	\$35.00	\$128,459.80	\$49.83	\$182,890.05	\$38.30	\$140.571.72	\$32.00	\$117.448.96	\$37.00	\$135,800,36	\$45.00	\$165,162,60
PRIME COAT (MC-30)	310 6009 GAL 698.00	\$5.00	\$3,490.00	\$3.00	\$2.094.00	\$7.80	\$5,444,40	\$5.20	\$3.629.60	\$8.00	\$5.584.00	\$6.00	\$4.188.00	\$5.00	\$3,490.00
D-GR HMA(SQ) TY-C SAC-B PG70-22	340 6048 TON 385.00	\$110.00	\$42,350.00	\$135.00	\$51,975.00	\$181.94	\$70.046.90	\$134.00	\$51,590.00	\$160.00	\$61,600.00	\$130.00	\$50.050.00	\$120.00	\$46,200.00
STRUCT EXCAV (PIPE)	400 6003 CY 826.00	\$10.75	\$8,879.50	\$31.00	\$25,606.00	\$7.91	\$6,533.66	\$9.90	\$8,177.40	\$27.00	\$22,302.00	\$21.00	\$17,346.00	\$10.00	\$8,260.00
CEM STABIL BKFL	400 6005 CY 529.60	\$40.00	\$21,184.00	\$58.00	\$30,716.80	\$75.00	\$39,720.00	\$37.00	\$19,595.20	\$54.00	\$28,598.40	\$41.00	\$21,713.60	\$40.00	\$21,184.00
CEMENT STAB BACKFILL (INLET OR MH)	400 6009 CY 24.75	\$40.00	\$990.00	\$50.00	\$1,237.50	\$75.00	\$1,856.25	\$36.90	\$913.28	\$55.00	\$1,361.25	\$41.00	\$1,014.75	\$10.00	\$247.50
TRENCH EXCAVATION PROTECTION	402 6001 LF 620.00	\$1.00	\$620.00	\$6.00	\$3,720.00	\$8.25	\$5,115.00	\$0.30	\$186.00	\$6.00	\$3,720.00	\$1.00	\$620.00	\$1.00	\$620.00
PRESTR CONC PIL (18 IN SQ)	409 6002 LF 950.00	\$125.00	\$118,750.00	\$150.00	\$142,500.00	\$143.49	\$136,315.50	\$153.60	\$145,920.00	\$130.00	\$123,500.00	\$201.00	\$190,950.00	\$150.00	\$142,500.00
CL C CONC (ABUT)	420 6013 CY 25.20	\$900.00	\$22,680.00	\$1,700.00	\$42,840.00	\$1,364.10	\$34,375.32	\$1,005.80	\$25,346.16	\$1,900.00	\$47,880.00	\$1,400.00	\$35,280.00	\$2,000.00	\$50,400.00
CL C CONC (BENT)	420 6025 CY 9.30	\$1,100.00	\$10,230.00	\$1,800.00	\$16,740.00	\$2,057.73	\$19,136.89	\$1,654.50	\$15,386.85	\$2,000.00	\$18,600.00	\$3,339.00	\$31,052.70	\$2,000.00	\$18,600.00
REINF CONC SLAB (SLAB BEAM)	422 6007 SF 2891.00	\$12.00	\$34,692.00	\$16.00	\$46,256.00	\$19.76	\$57,126.16	\$17.00	\$49,147.00	\$18.00	\$52,038.00	\$26.00	\$75,166.00	\$20.00	\$57,820.00
BRIDGE SIDEWALK	422 6013 SF 540.01	\$7.00	\$3,780.07	\$15.00	\$8,100.15	\$23.02	\$12,431.03	\$13.20	\$7,128.13	\$12.00	\$6,480.12	\$20.00	\$10,800.20	\$25.00	\$13,500.25
APPROACH SLAB	422 6015 CY 85.00	\$475.00	\$40,375.00	\$620.00	\$52,700.00	\$741.20	\$63,002.00	\$356.50	\$30,302.50	\$510.00	\$43,350.00	\$383.00	\$32,555.00	\$500.00	\$42,500.00
PRESTR CONC SLAB BEAM (4SB15)	425 6011 LF 711.38	\$205.00	\$145,832.90	\$170.00	\$120,934.60	\$216.59	\$154,077.79	\$184.20	\$131,036.20	\$220.00	\$156,503.60	\$343.00	\$244,003.34	\$185.00	\$131,605.30
RIPRAP (CONC)(5 IN)	432 6002 CY 57.70	\$390.00	\$22,503.00	\$1,100.00	\$63,470.00	\$687.54	\$39,671.06	\$561.50	\$32,398.55	\$580.00	\$33,466.00	\$626.00	\$36,120.20	\$550.00	\$31,735.00
RIPRAP (MOW STRIP)(4 IN)	432 6045 CY 2.00	\$450.00	\$900.00	\$5,100.00	\$10,200.00	\$1,974.30	\$3,948.60	\$446.80	\$893.60	\$960.00	\$1,920.00	\$613.00	\$1,226.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00
STR STEEL (MISC NON - BRIDGE)	442 6007 LB 196.00	\$15.50	\$3,038.00	\$12.00	\$2,352.00	\$22.12	\$4,335.52	\$16.10	\$3,155.60	\$15.00	\$2,940.00	\$22.00	\$4,312.00	\$20.00	\$3,920.00
RAIL (TY T223)	450 6006 LF 104.00	\$100.00	\$10,400.00	\$130.00	\$13,520.00	\$155.75	\$16,198.00	\$114.70	\$11,928.80	\$140.00	\$14,560.00	\$123.00	\$12,792.00	\$200.00	\$20,800.00
RAIL (TY C223) RC PIPE (CL III)(42 IN)	450 6032 LF 104.00 464 6009 LF 620.00	\$125.00 \$155.00	\$13,000.00 \$96.100.00	\$175.00 \$145.00	\$18,200.00 \$89,900.00	\$233.77 \$223.77	\$24,312.08 \$138.737.40	\$167.50 \$145.80	\$17,420.00 \$90.396.00	\$230.00 \$130.00	\$23,920.00 \$80.600.00	\$109.00 \$210.00	\$11,336.00 \$130.200.00	\$210.00 \$200.00	\$21,840.00 \$124.000.00
INLET (COMPL)(TY A)(SPL)	465 6196 EA 3.00	\$5,240.00	\$15,720.00	\$5,225.00	\$15,675.00	\$223.77 \$5,114.62	\$138,737.40	\$145.80	\$90,396.00	\$6,100.00	\$18,300.00	\$3,725.00	\$130,200.00	\$5,000.00	\$124,000.00
SET (TY II) (42 IN) (RCP) (3: 1) (C)	467 6461 EA 3.00	\$3,450.00	\$10,350.00	\$6,525.00	\$19,575.00	\$5,615.22	\$16,845.66	\$4,836,60	\$14,509.80	\$5,400.00	\$16,200.00	\$4.015.00	\$12,045.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00
REMOV STR (PIPE)	496 6007 LF 170.00	\$15.00	\$2,550.00	\$45.00	\$7,650.00	\$18.83	\$3,201.10	\$13.50	\$2,295.00	\$20.00	\$3,400.00	\$37.00	\$6,290.00	\$20.00	\$3,400.00
REMOV STR (BRIDGE 0 - 99 FT LENGTH)	496 6009 EA 1.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$4,064.84	\$4.064.84	\$10,982.50	\$10,982.50	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$16.608.00	\$16.608.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
MOBILIZATION	500 6001 LS 1.0	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$140,000,00	\$35,267,85	\$35.267.85	\$183.887.30	\$183.887.30	\$189,000.00	\$189,000.00	\$118,565,00	\$118.565.00	\$140.000.00	\$140,000,00
BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	502 6001 MO 10.00	\$1.150.00	\$11.500.00	\$1.600.00	\$16,000.00	\$799.00	\$7.990.00	\$1.014.80	\$10.148.00	\$2.000.00	\$20.000.00	\$3.603.00	\$36,030,00	\$1.500.00	\$15,000.00
ROCK FILTER DAMS (INSTALL) (TY 2)	506 6002 LF 77.00	\$25.00	\$1,925.00	\$125.00	\$9,625.00	\$85.00	\$6,545.00	\$115.00	\$8.855.00	\$30.00	\$2,310,00	\$106.00	\$8.162.00	\$20.00	\$1,540.00
ROCK FILTER DAMS (REMOVE)	506 6011 LF 77.00	\$10.00	\$770.00	\$200.00	\$15,400.00	\$24.50	\$1,886.50	\$9.20	\$708.40	\$15.00	\$1,155.00	\$11.00	\$847.00	\$10.00	\$770.00
CONSTRUCTION EXITS (INSTALL) (TY 1)	506 6020 SY 222.00	\$20.00	\$4,440.00	\$50.00	\$11,100.00	\$26.50	\$5,883.00	\$19.70	\$4,373.40	\$18.00	\$3,996.00	\$23.00	\$5,106.00	\$10.00	\$2,220.00
CONSTRUCTION EXITS (REMOVE)	506 6024 SY 222.00	\$8.00	\$1,776.00	\$26.00	\$5,772.00	\$17.00	\$3,774.00	\$1.70	\$377.40	\$2.50	\$555.00	\$4.00	\$888.00	\$10.00	\$2,220.00
TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (INSTALL)	506 6038 LF 3553.00	\$4.00	\$14,212.00	\$2.00	\$7,106.00	\$2.00	\$7,106.00	\$1.80	\$6,395.40	\$1.75	\$6,217.75	\$2.00	\$7,106.00	\$2.00	\$7,106.00
TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (REMOVE)	506 6039 LF 3553.00	\$1.00	\$3,553.00	\$1.00	\$3,553.00	\$0.50	\$1,776.50	\$0.20	\$710.60	\$1.00	\$3,553.00	\$1.00	\$3,553.00	\$1.00	\$3,553.00
DRIVEWAYS (ACP)	530 6005 SY 730.00	\$20.00	\$14,600.00	\$100.00	\$73,000.00	\$67.03	\$48,931.90	\$17.30	\$12,629.00	\$50.00	\$36,500.00	\$23.00	\$16,790.00	\$20.00	\$14,600.00
CONC SIDEWALKS (4")	531 6001 SY 30.00	\$55.00	\$1,650.00	\$170.00	\$5,100.00	\$159.83	\$4,794.90	\$49.80	\$1,494.00	\$66.00	\$1,980.00	\$137.00	\$4,110.00	\$100.00	\$3,000.00
MTL W-BEAM GD FEN (STEEL POST)	540 6002 LF 168.75	\$25.00	\$4,218.75	\$37.00	\$6,243.75	\$29.25	\$4,935.94	\$33.60	\$5,670.00	\$48.00	\$8,100.00	\$37.00	\$6,243.75	\$60.00	\$10,125.00
MTL BEAM GD FEN TRANS (TL2)	540 6007 EA 4.00	\$1,685.00	\$6,740.00	\$1,668.00	\$6,672.00	\$1,275.00	\$5,100.00	\$1,466.30	\$5,865.20	\$1,400.00	\$5,600.00	\$1,594.00	\$6,376.00	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00
DOWNSTREAM ANCHOR TERMINAL SECTION	540 6016 EA 1.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,564.00	\$1,564.00	\$1,177.50	\$1,177.50	\$1,941.80	\$1,941.80	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,472.00	\$1,472.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT (INSTALL)	544 6001 EA 3.00	\$3,250.00	\$9,750.00	\$3,127.00	\$9,381.00	\$2,512.50	\$7,537.50	\$2,889.40	\$8,668.20	\$3,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$3,141.00	\$9,423.00	\$3,500.00	\$10,500.00
MAILBOX INSTALL-M (TWW-POST) TY 4	560 6013 EA 1.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$678.00	\$678.00	\$375.00	\$375.00	\$431.30	\$431.30	\$780.00	\$780.00	\$469.00 \$35.00	\$469.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
INSTL DEL ASSM (D-SW)SZ (BRF)CTB (BI)	658 6014 EA 8.00 658 6016 EA 2.00	\$75.00	\$600.00	\$27.00	\$216.00	\$28.00	\$224.00	\$40.30	\$322.40	\$66.00	\$528.00		\$280.00	\$100.00	\$800.00
INSTL DEL ASSM (D-SW)SZ (BRF)GF1 (BI) REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)4"(SLD)(090MIL)	658 6016 EA 2.00 666 6011 LF 3284.00	\$85.00 \$1.00	\$170.00 \$3.284.00	\$16.00 \$0.40	\$32.00 \$1.313.60	\$28.00 \$0.37	\$56.00 \$1,215.08	\$40.30 \$0.60	\$80.60	\$66.00 \$0.50	\$132.00 \$1.642.00	\$35.00 \$1.00	\$70.00 \$3,284.00	\$100.00 \$1.00	\$200.00 \$3.284.00
REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)4"(SLD)(090MIL)	666 6125 LF 3284.00	\$1.00 \$1.00	\$3,284.00	\$0.40 \$0.40	\$1,313.60	\$0.37	\$1,215.08 \$1,215.08	\$0.60 \$0.60	\$1,970.40	\$0.50 \$0.50	\$1,642.00	\$1.00 \$1.00	\$3,284.00 \$3.284.00	\$1.00 \$1.00	\$3,284.00
PAVEMENT SEALER 4"	666 6224 LF 3284.00	\$0.25	\$821.00	\$0.15	\$492.60	\$0.18	\$591.12	\$0.30	\$985.20	\$0.25	\$821.00	\$0.08	\$262.72	\$0.10	\$328.40
REFL PAV MRKR TY II-A-A	672 6009 EA 42.00	\$8.00	\$336.00	\$4.00	\$168.00	\$3.75	\$157.50	\$6.90	\$289.80	\$4.50	\$189.00	\$8.00	\$336.00	\$10.00	\$420.00
	TOTAL COST		55.408.38	Ţ				70.00				70.00			
	\$1,05	\$1,UJJ,4UO.JO		\$1,617,342.24		\$1,402,554.63		\$1,310,955.89		\$1,484,497.07		\$1,577,015.61		\$1,303,010.78	